
Chave Mod/cat. Remanejamento Nome 1 Nome 2 Entidade

1 SMAe Vinicius Gori 98(SBB)00029 SBB

1 SMAe Lucas Russi 96(SAC)00450 SAC

1 SMAe Rony Pereira 67(CPB)00496 CPB

1 SMAe Leandro Santos 71(CPB)00629 CPB

1 SMAe Luiz H. dos Santos Jr.92(FON)00237 FON

1 SMAe Thomas Moretti 91(FON)00262 FON

1 SMAe Felipe Cury 97(FON)00536 FON

1 SMAe Gabriel Salgado 97(CAP)00519 CAP

1 SMAe Matheus Nakao 95(CAP)00517 CAP

1 SMAe Daniel Paiola 89(CAP)00207 CAP

1 SMAe Luiz E. Martinez 96 (AC_SP)00015 AC_SP

1 SMAe Mateus Cutti 95(ECP)00885 ECP

1 SMAe Fabricio Duarte 89(SHC)00369 SHC

1 SMAe José Vitor Salgado 95(SHC)00650 SHC

1 SMAe Tiago Paiola Mantovani 92(FON)00261 FON

2 SFAe Jeisiane Alves 99(VIVA)00660 VIVA

2 SFAe Amanda Kotsubo 97(CPB)00528 CPB

2 SFAe Lohaynny Vicente 96(FON)01496 FON

2 SFAe Mariana Freitas 95(FON)00103 FON

2 SFAe Thalita Correa 93(FON)00623 FON

2 SFAe Fabiana da Silva 88(CAP)00498 CAP

2 SFAe Paloma da Silva 94(SANK)00622 SANK

2 SFAe Gabriela Silva Santos 95(SHC)00192 SHC

3 DMAe Bruno Soares Moura 97(SBB)00882 Vinicius Gori 98(SBB)00029 SBB

3 DMAe Lucas Russi 96(SAC)00450 Tacio Farinas 96(SAC)00707 SAC

3 DMAe Igor Ibrahim 95(FON)00226 Luiz H. dos Santos Jr.92(FON)00237 FON

3 DMAe Tiago Paiola Mantovani 92(FON)00261 Victor Jesus Alves 95(FON)00344 FON

3 DMAe Daniel Paiola 89(CAP)00207 Matheus Nakao 95(CAP)00517 CAP

3 DMAe Gabriel Salgado 97(CAP)00519 Hugo Arthuso 87(CAP)00171 CAP

3 DMAe Luiz E. Martinez 96 (AC_SP)00015 Pedro Abreu 96(SBC)00890 ZZZ

3 DMAe Gabriel Nery 94(ECP)00429 Mateus Cutti 95(ECP)00885 ECP

3 DMAe Fabricio Duarte 89(SHC)00369 Leonardo Alkimin 94(SHC)00138 SHC

4 DFAe Jackeline Luz 99(VIVA)00758 Jeisiane Alves 99(VIVA)00660 VIVA

4 DFAe Amanda Kotsubo 97(CPB)00528 Renata Kotsubo 99(CPB)00520 CPB

4 DFAe Mariana Freitas 95(FON)00103 Thalita Correa 93(FON)00623 FON

4 DFAe Ana Paula Campos 94(FON)00200 Luana Vicente 94(FON)01497 FON

4 DFAe Fabiana da Silva 88(CAP)00498 Vera G. Costa 99(CAP)00513 CAP



4 DFAe Marta Lopes 77(SANK)00196 Paloma da Silva 94(SANK)00622 SANK

5 DXAe Felipe Couto 90(SHC)00216 Jackeline Luz 99(VIVA)00758 ZZZ

5 DXAe Felipe Cury 97(FON)00536 Lohaynny Vicente 96(FON)01496 FON

5 DXAe Thomas Moretti 91(FON)00262 Luana Vicente 94(FON)01497 FON

5 DXAe Victor Jesus Alves 95(FON)00344 Ana Paula Campos 94(FON)00200 FON

5 DXAe Hugo Arthuso 87(CAP)00171 Vera G. Costa 99(CAP)00513 CAP

5 DXAe José Vitor Salgado 95(SHC)00650 Gabriela Silva Santos 95(SHC)00192 SHC

6 SMA Bruno Soares Moura 97(SBB)00882 SBB

6 SMA Osvaldo Correia Jr.96(SBB)00597 SBB

6 SMA João Bajer 97(SAC)00605 SAC

6 SMA Tacio Farinas 96(SAC)00707 SAC

6 SMA Maicon Guimarães 96(VIVA)00664 VIVA

6 SMA Kelton Oliveira 99(VIVA)00715 VIVA

6 SMA Pedro Kawakami 97(CPB)00943 CPB

6 SMA Jose Augusto Almeida 59(CPB)00069 CPB

6 SMA Eder Cruz 69(CPB)00186 CPB

6 SMA Gabriel Cedro Pereira 97(ABB)00969 ABB

6 SMA Raul Rufato 97(ABB)01072 ABB

6 SMA Pedro Abreu 96(SBC)00890 SBC

6 SMA Gabriel Nery 94(ECP)00429 ECP

6 SMA Otávio Vasques 96(ECP)01271 ECP

6 SMA Felipe Couto 90(SHC)00216 SHC

7 SFA Thais Morelli 92(SPB)00028 SPB

7 SFA Estéfane Ventura 96(SAC)00903 SAC

7 SFA Renata Farinas 97(SAC)00837 SAC

7 SFA Jaqueline Carvalho 97(VIVA)00659 VIVA

7 SFA Isamara Aguiar 94(ABB)00975 ABB

7 SFA Giovana Villani 95(FON)00220 FON

7 SFA Tamires Araújo 93(SANK)00922 SANK

7 SFA Leticia Konno 97(ITAPÊ)01020 ITAPÊ

7 SFA Eva Dialetachi 84(ECP)00742 ECP

8 DMA Gabriel Morales 99(SBB)01430 Osvaldo Correia Jr.96(SBB)00597 SBB

8 DMA Manoel Gori 68(SBB)00001 Paulo Nunes 70(SBB)00402 SBB

8 DMA Kelton Oliveira 99(VIVA)00715 Vinícius Pereira 98(VIVA)00766 VIVA

8 DMA Guilherme Kumasaka 78(CAP)00297 Luis Schoueri 97(CAP)01279 CAP

8 DMA Alexandre Omura 72(ECP)00495 Otávio Vasques 96(ECP)01271 ECP

8 DMA Arthur Lemos Jr. 66(SHC)00481 Gabriel Marques 83(SHC)00722 SHC

8 DMA Bruno Giuntini 96(BC)01574 Raul Rufato 97(ABB)01072 ZZZ



9 DFA Mariana Couto 98(SAC)00905 Renata Farinas 97(SAC)00837 SAC

9 DFA Francine Bartholomeu 97(ABB)00963 Isamara Aguiar 94(ABB)00975 ABB

9 DFA Ana C. Zucchetti 98(SANK)01389 Leticia Konno 97(ITAPÊ)01020 ZZZ

10 DXA Masayasu Okada 80(SPB)01651 Thais Morelli 92(SPB)00028 SPB

10 DXA João Bajer 97(SAC)00605 Estéfane Ventura 96(SAC)00903 SAC

10 DXA Maicon Guimarães 96(VIVA)00664 Jaqueline Carvalho 97(VIVA)00659 VIVA

10 DXA Pedro Kawakami 97(CPB)00943 Hao Min Huai 67(CPB)00531 CPB

10 DXA D'Artagnan Silva 98(FON)01392 Giovana Villani 95(FON)00220 FON

10 DXA Diego Mascara 87(SANK)01398 Marta Lopes 77(SANK)00196 SANK

10 DXA Jhonatan Oliveira 88(SANK)00404 Tamires Araújo 93(SANK)00922 SANK

10 DXA DXB Leonardo Ukita 93(ACE)00468 Natalia Satie 94(ACE)00467 ACE

11 SMB Vinícius Pereira 98(VIVA)00766 VIVA

11 SMB Pedro Murano 84(USP)01347 USP

11 SMB Diego Mascara 87(SANK)01398 SANK

11 SMB Caio Fragas 97(ITAPÊ)01322 ITAPÊ

12 SFB Camila Sales 94(SBB)00492 SBB

12 SFB Mariana Couto 98(SAC)00905 SAC

12 SFB Renata Kotsubo 99(CPB)00520 CPB

12 SFB Natalia Satie 94(ACE)00467 ACE

12 SFB Ana C. Zucchetti 98(SANK)01389 SANK

13 DMB Pedro Murano 84(USP)01347 Henrique Cho 92(USP)01570 USP

13 DMB Caio Fragas 97(ITAPÊ)01322 Jhonatan Oliveira 88(SANK)00404 ZZZ

14 DFB Beatriz Conti 97(SBB)01481 Camila Sales 94(SBB)00492 SBB

14 DFB DFC Andressa Simabucuro 95(SPB)01685 Isuzu Matsuda 76(SPB)01650 SPB

16 SMC Ricardo Bajer 93(SAC)00858 SAC

16 SMC Thiago Vazquez 93(SAC)01426 SAC

16 SMC Marcos Baggio 84(ABB)00962 ABB

16 SMC Jonas de Almeida 94(ABB)01115 ABB

16 SMC Leonardo Ukita 93(ACE)00468 ACE

17 SFC Beatriz Conti 97(SBB)01481 SBB

17 SFC Francine Bartholomeu 97(ABB)00963 ABB

17 SFC Julia Carolina Silva 97(ABB)00972 ABB

18 DMC Ricardo Bajer 93(SAC)00858 Thiago Vazquez 93(SAC)01426 SAC

18 DMC Marcos Baggio 84(ABB)00962 Thainan Honorato Fidalgo 97(ABB)01571 ABB

20 DXC Denis Simabucuro 67(SPB)01686 Isuzu Matsuda 76(SPB)01650 SPB

20 DXC Augusto Suzuki 86(SPB)01672 Andressa Simabucuro 95(SPB)01685 SPB

20 DXC Leonardo Scheffer 85(UBA)01665 Tabata Alves 99(UBA)01654 UBA

20 DXC Jonas de Almeida 94(ABB)01115 Julia Carolina Silva 97(ABB)00972 ABB



20 DXC William Ferreira 97(SANK)01397 Giulia Ayane Sato 98 (SANK)01543 SANK

20 DXC Adriano Alonso 70(SPB)01670 Patricia Alonso 70(SPB)01671 SPB

21 SMD Daniel  Palacios Rodriguez 84(SBB)01556 SBB

21 SMD Gabriel Morales 99(SBB)01430 SBB

21 SMD Pedro Borela 99(ABB)01293 ABB

21 SMD Henrique Cho 92(USP)01570 USP

21 SMD Daniel B. Amaral 86(AABB)0085 AABB

21 SMD Yuri Rodrigues 89 (AABB) 01524 AABB

21 SMD V. Enzo Sugiura 99(NCC)01329 NCC

21 SMD Gabriel Gomes 00(NCC)01281 NCC

21 SMD Iramildo Castro Silva 98(NCC)01179 NCC

21 SMD William Ferreira 97(SANK)01397 SANK

21 SMD Matheus H. Lima 97(ITAPÊ)01458 ITAPÊ

21 SMD Fábio Moreira 62(ECP)00187 ECP

23 DMD Lioiti Takasaki 78(SPB)01423 Masayasu Okada 80(SPB)01651 SPB

23 DMD Augusto Suzuki 86(SPB)01672 Denis Simabucuro 67(SPB)01686 SPB

23 DMD Marcus  Xaubet 87(AJS)00754 Matheus Bicudo 94(AJS)01320 AJS

23 DMD Carlos Henrique Oliveira 73(AJS)00719 Daniel  Palacios Rodriguez 84(SBB)01556 ZZZ

23 DMD Hugo Rufato 00(ABB)01073 Pedro Borela 99(ABB)01293 ABB

23 DMD Daniel B. Amaral 86(AABB)0085 Yuri Rodrigues 89(AABB) 01524 AABB

23 DMD Gabriel Gomes 00(NCC)01281 V. Enzo Sugiura 99(NCC)01329 NCC

23 DMD Iramildo Castro Silva 98(NCC)01179 Matheus H.Lima 97(ITAPÊ)01458 ZZZ

23 DMD Marco  Szabo 53(BUNKA)01562 Nelson Pozzi  67(BUNKA)01563 BUNKA

23 DMD Isaburo Nagatani 61(BUNKA)01627 Marcelo P. Lanza 93(BUNKA)01673 BUNKA

23 DMD Celso Spada 66(BUNKA)01626 Wagner Sillas 68(BUNKA)01674 BUNKA

23 DMD Gustavo Campos 81(BUNKA)01667 J.Pereira Junior 88(BUNKA)01676 BUNKA

23 DMD Daniel Ferreira 82(BUNKA)01675 Arthur Spada 90(BUNKA)01636 BUNKA

23 DMD DongYun Lee 73(AVULSO)01678 Jongtae Park 68(AVULSO)01677 AVULSO

23 DMD Chi Han Kwon 76(AVULSO)01679 Kim Byoung Kuk 76(AVULSO)01680 AVULSO

31 SMSub19 Daniel Rezende 97(SBB)01178 SBB

31 SMSub19 Bruno Giuntini 96(BC)01574 BC

31 SMSub19 Thainan Honorato Fidalgo 97(ABB) 01571 ABB

31 SMSub19 Luis Schoueri 97(CAP)01279 CAP

31 SMSub19 Miguel Cintra 96(CAP)01518 CAP

31 SMSub19 Douglas V. Oliveira 97(ITAPÊ)01431 ITAPÊ

31 SMSub19 Giovanni Pereira 97(ITAPÊ)01457 ITAPÊ

31 SMSub19 Pedro Benatti 97(SHC)00480 SHC

33 DMSub19 Daniel Rezende 97(SBB)01178 Renan Sousa Gomes 99(SBB)01564 SBB



33 DMSub19 Miguel Cintra 96(CAP)01518 Bruno Petrella 97(CAP)00892 CAP

33 DMSub19 Douglas V. Oliveira 97(ITAPÊ)01431 Giovanni Pereira 97(ITAPÊ)01457 ITAPÊ

33 DMSub19 Guilherme Lemos 98(SHC)00438 Pedro Benatti 97(SHC)00480 SHC

33 DMSub19 Sidney A.de Oliveira Jr. 97(NEUSA)01541 Wilkerson Dias 97(NEUSA)01128 NEUSA

35 DXSub19 Lucas Cristofaro 99(ABB)01668 Gabriela F.do Amaral 00(ABB)01630 ABB

35 DXSub19 Sidney A.de Oliveira Jr. 97(NEUSA)01541 Isabela Cursino 00(NEUSA)01222 NEUSA

35 DXSub19 Wilkerson Dias 97(NEUSA)01128 Yasmin Ramos 00(NEUSA)01224 NEUSA

36 SMSub17 Nickolas Pavosky 99(SPB)01649 SPB

36 SMSub17 Matias  Manabu Oura 99(ITAPETI)01495 ITAPETI

36 SMSub17 Bruno  S. Custódio 99(BC)01527 BC

36 SMSub17 Jhonatan Colpani 98(BC)01637 BC

36 SMSub17 D'Artagnan Silva 98(FON)01392 FON

36 SMSub17 Guilherme Lemos 98(SHC)00438 SHC

37 SFSub17 Bruna Vasconcellos 99(SBB)00040 SBB

37 SFSub17 Luana Baione 99(SBB)01483 SBB

37 SFSub17 Talita Lopes 98(VIVA)01191 VIVA

37 SFSub17 Tabata Alves 99(UBA)01654 UBA

37 SFSub17 Julia Galvão 99(ITAPÊ)01677 ITAPÊ

37 SFSub17 Julia Fragas 99(ITAPÊ)01324 ITAPÊ

37 SFSub17 Patricia Dias 98(SBC)01305 SBC

38 DMSub17 Lucas Schiezari 00(SPB)01648 Nickolas Pavosky 99(SPB)01649 SPB

38 DMSub17 Matias  Manabu Oura 99(ITAPETI)01495 Victor Yamashita 98(ITAPETI)01656 ITAPETI

38 DMSub17 Gustavo Aquino 01(VIVA)01612 Yuri Alves 98(VIVA)00668 VIVA

38 DMSub17 Bruno  S. Custódio 99(BC)01527 Jhonatan Colpani 98(BC)01637 BC

38 DMSub17 Lucas Rotta 99(BC)01670 Vinicius Wolff 99(BC)01671 BC

38 DMSub17 Gabriel Marinelli 99(FON)01687 Renan Oriqui 98(FON)01688 FON

38 DMSub17 Alex Almeida 99(SANK)01680 Ramon Lima 00(SANK)01684 SANK

39 DFSub17 Bruna Vasconcellos 99(SBB)00040 Luana Baione 99(SBB)01483 SBB

39 DFSub17 Gabriela Peixoto 99(SBC)00948 Patricia Dias 98(SBC)01305 SBC

40 DXSub17 Yuri Alves 98(VIVA)00668 Talita Lopes 98(VIVA)01191 VIVA

40 DXSub17 Toni Gomes 99(UBA)01653 Rayssa Lopes 00(UBA)01659 UBA

40 DXSub17 Renan Oriqui 98(FON)01688 Rafaela Villani 01(FON)01360 FON

40 DXSub17 Alex Almeida 99(SANK)01680 Julia Galvão 99(ITAPÊ)01677 ZZZ

40 DXSub17 Luiz Ursini 00(SBC)01306 Carolina Melarato 99(SBC)01304 SBC

40 DXSub17 Lucas Schiezari 00(SPB)01648 Gabriela Peixoto 99(SBC)00948 ZZZ

41 SMSub15 Lucca Trovarelli 01(SBB)01484 SBB

41 SMSub15 Kaynan Leite 00(BC)01575 BC

41 SMSub15 Rafael Henrique da Silva 01(BC)01528 BC



41 SMSub15 João Victor M. Miranda 00(ABB)01605 ABB

41 SMSub15 Hugo Rufato 00(ABB)01073 ABB

41 SMSub15 Thomas Brito Soares 01(FON)01092 FON

41 SMSub15 Luiz Ursini 00(SBC)01306 SBC

41 SMSub15 Francisco Brandão 00(ECP)00848 ECP

41 SMSub15 Augusto Giuliani 01(ECP)01503 ECP

41 SMSub15 Leonardo Martelli 00(SHC)01640 SHC

41 SMSub15 Vitor Grippa 01(SHC)01617 SHC

41 SMSub15 Vitor Staropoli 01(SHC)01620 SHC

41 SMSub15 Rafael Cunha 00(NEUSA)01225 NEUSA

42 SFSub15 Manoela Gori 00(SBB)00493 SBB

42 SFSub15 Karolaine S.Nascimento 00(VIVA)01641 VIVA

42 SFSub15 Amanda Andrade 00(BC)01572 BC

42 SFSub15 Marcela Santos 01(BC)01577 BC

42 SFSub15 Rayssa Lopes 00(UBA)01659 UBA

42 SFSub15 Brenda Fermino 00(ABB)00977 ABB

42 SFSub15 Gabriela F.do Amaral 00(ABB)01630 ABB

42 SFSub15 Arissa Shinhe 00(ITAPÊ)01356 ITAPÊ

42 SFSub15 Ana Beatriz Souza 01(NEUSA)01366 NEUSA

42 SFSub15 Mirian Soares 00(NEUSA)01223 NEUSA

43 DMSub15 Kaynan Leite 00(BC)01575 Rafael Henrique da Silva 01(BC)01528 BC

43 DMSub15 Pedro Henrique Moreira 01(FON) 01525 Thomas Brito Soares 01(FON)01092 FON

43 DMSub15 Filipe Akinori Matsunaga 00(NCC)01658 João Vitor Comino 01(ECP)01689 ZZZ

43 DMSub15 Augusto Giuliani 01(ECP)01503 Francisco Brandão 00(ECP)00848 ECP

43 DMSub15 Leonardo Martelli 00(SHC)01640 Vitor Staropoli 01(SHC)01620 SHC

43 DMSub15 Junior S. Martins 00(NEUSA)01417 Rafael Cunha 00(NEUSA)01225 NEUSA

44 DFSub15 Arissa Shinhe 00(ITAPÊ)01356 Munnyk de Laia 01(SANK)01683 ZZZ

44 DFSub15 Karolaine S.Nascimento 00(VIVA)01641 Samara da Silva 02(VIVA)01210 VIVA

44 DFSub15 Amanda Andrade 00(BC)01572 Marcela Santos 01(BC)01577 BC

44 DFSub15 Inara Moreira 02(NEUSA)01221 Yara Figueiredo 00(NEUSA)01420 NEUSA

44 DFSub15 Isabela Cursino 00(NEUSA)01222 Yasmin Ramos 00(NEUSA)01224 NEUSA

44 DFSub15 Ana Beatriz Souza 00(NEUSA)01366 Mirian Soares 00(NEUSA)01223 NEUSA

45 DXSub15 Lucca Trovarelli 01(SBB)01484 Manoela Gori 00(SBB)00493 SBB

45 DXSub15 João Victor M. Miranda 00 (ABB) 01605 Brenda Fermino 00(ABB)00977 ABB

45 DXSub15 Ramon Lima 00(SANK)01684 Munnyk de Laia 01(SANK)01683 SANK

45 DXSub15 Vitor Grippa 01(SHC)01617 Marianna Schwarzenbeck 01(SHC)01618 SHC

45 DXSub15 Junior S. Martins 00(NEUSA)01417 Yara Figueiredo 00(NEUSA)01420 NEUSA

46 SMSub13 Bruno  Kazumi Oura 02(ITAPETI)01494 ITAPETI



46 SMSub13 João F. Morales 02(SBB)01629 SBB

46 SMSub13 Erick Resende Cabestre 02(VIVA)01597 VIVA

46 SMSub13 Hugo Guimarães Silva 03(VIVA)01598 VIVA

46 SMSub13 Bruno Piovan 02(BC)01674 BC

46 SMSub13 Pietro Salgado 02(CPB)00929 CPB

46 SMSub13 Gabriel Cury 03(FON)01059 FON

46 SMSub13 Matheus Diniz 02(FON)01003 FON

46 SMSub13 Bruno L. Xavier 02(ITAPÊ)01507 ITAPÊ

46 SMSub13 João Abreu 03(SBC)00949 SBC

47 SFSub13 Marcela Veiga 02(SBB)01569 SBB

47 SFSub13 Samara da Silva 02(VIVA)01210 VIVA

47 SFSub13 Maria Fernanda L. Oliveira 02(BC)01561 BC

47 SFSub13 Naiane Morais 02(BC)01579 BC

47 SFSub13 Kelly dos Santos 03(AJS)01557 AJS

47 SFSub13 Victória Brunetti 02(SHC)01048 SHC

47 SFSub13 Isabela Porto 02(SHC)01465 SHC

47 SFSub13 Geisa Oliveira 03(NEUSA)01368 NEUSA

47 SFSub13 Bruna Firmino 02(NEUSA)00190 NEUSA

47 SFSub13 Inara Moreira 02(NEUSA)01221 NEUSA

48 DMSub13 Erick Resende Cabestre 02(VIVA)01597 Hugo Guimarães Silva 03(VIVA)01598 VIVA

48 DMSub13 Bruno Piovan 02(BC)01674 Bruno L. Xavier 02(ITAPÊ)01507 BC

48 DMSub13 João Abreu 03(SBC)00949 Pietro Salgado 02(CPB)00929 CPB

48 DMSub13 Gabriel Cury 03(FON)01059 Matheus Diniz 02(FON)01003 FON

48 DMSub13 Bruno  Kazumi Oura 02(ITAPETI)01494 Wesley Henrique 03(SPB)01647 ZZZ

49 DFSub13 Maria Fernanda L. Oliveira 02(BC)01561 Naiane Morais 02(BC)01579 BC

49 DFSub13 Isabela Porto 02(SHC)01465 Victória Brunetti 02(SHC)01048 SHC

49 DFSub13 Bruna Firmino 02(NEUSA)00190 Geisa Oliveira 03(NEUSA)01368 NEUSA

50 DXSub13 João F. Morales 02(SBB)01629 Marcela Veiga 02(SBB)01569 SBB

50 DXSub13 Wesley Henrique 03(SPB)01647 Kelly dos Santos 03 (AJS) 01557 ZZZ

51 SMSub11 Tiago Nagatani 05(SPB)01644 SPB

51 SMSub11 Rafael Cabral 04(SHC)01467 SHC

51 SMSub11 Gabriel Verri Porto 05(SHC)01466 SHC

51 SMSub11 Matheus Staropoli 04(SHC)01621 SHC

51 SMSub11 SMSub9 Bruno Alonso 07(SPB)01643 SPB

52 SFSub11 Sofia Alonso 04(SPB)01642 SPB

52 SFSub11 Gabriela C.de Oliveira 04(AJS)01558 AJS

52 SFSub11 Fernanda Lie Matsunaga 04(NCC)01662 NCC

52 SFSub11 Isabela Galvão 04(ITAPÊ)01676 ITAPÊ



52 SFSub11 Júlia Grippa 06(SHC)01633 SHC

53 DMSub11 Matheus Staropoli 04(SHC)01621 Rafael Cabral 04(SHC)01467 SHC

53 DMSub11 DMSub9 Bruno Alonso 07(SPB)01643 Enrico Lima 08(SPB)01646 SPB

54 DFSub 11 Fernanda Lie Matsunaga 04(NCC)01662 Isabela Galvão 04(ITAPÊ)01676 ZZZ

54 DFSub11 Gabriela C.de Oliveira 04(AJS)01558 Lara Nagatani 05(SPB)01645 ZZZ

55 DXSub11 Enrico Lima 08(SPB)01646 Lara Nagatani 05(SPB)01645 SPB

55 DXSub11 Tiago Nagatani 05(SPB)01644 Sofia Alonso 04(SPB)01642 SPB

55 DXSub11 Gabriel Verri Porto 05(SHC)01466 Júlia Grippa 06(SHC)01633 SHC

96 SMAdapt José V. Carreira Jr. 87(ABB)01474 ABB

96 SMAdapt Vinicius Viviani 87(SANK)01634 SANK

Inscrições Únicas

10 DXA DXB Leonardo Ukita 93(ACE)00468 Natalia Satie 94(ACE)00467 ACE

14 DFB DFC Andressa Simabucuro 95(SPB)01685 Isuzu Matsuda 76(SPB)01650 SPB

51 SMSub11 SMSub9 Bruno Alonso 07(SPB)01643 SPB

53 DMSub11 DMSub9 Bruno Alonso 07(SPB)01643 Enrico Lima 08(SPB)01646 SPB

Atletas sem RK para jogar simples

36 SMSub17 Lucas Rotta 99(BC)01670 BC

36 SMSub17 Vinicius Wolff 99(BC)01671 BC

31 SMSub19 Bruno Petrella 97(CAP)00892 CAP

37 SFSub17 Gabriela Peixoto 99(SBC)00948 SBC

37 SFSub17 Carolina Melarato 99(SBC)01304 SBC


